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OP BRESSO (0302050B)
BRESSO - 05-06-2003 - 08-06-2003

Torneo OP BRESSO 0302050B

Luogo BRESSO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 05-06-2003 - 08-06-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri PALMA MAURO - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 2N Berni Francesco          ITA LOM MI 1525 0 0 1933 M 103595

28 3N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1500 0 0 1962 M 117532

5 2N Casartelli Fabio         ITA LOM MI 1666 0 0 1958 M 102122

16 2N Collaro Paolo            ITA LOM VA 1534 0 0 1965 M 103963

2 3N Crippa Roberto           ITA LOM MI 1407 0 0 1960 M 100078

4 2N Cucoch Marisa            ITA LOM MI 1534 0 0 1943 F 101742

12 2N D'Apa Matteo             ITA LOM MI 1681 0 0 1991 M 102955

19 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA LOM VA 1561 0 0 1946 M 110829

30 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1960 M 118111

3 2N Di Donato Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1663 0 0 1969 M 100159

31 3N Di Marco Ruggero         ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1970 M 118516

1 2N Ducci Roberto            ITA LOM MI 1639 0 0 1956 M 100075

6 2N Epitome Nando            ITA LOM MI 1675 0 0 1948 M 102125

15 2N Ferla Paolo              ITA LOM SO 1594 0 0 1935 M 103605

9 2N Florio Italo             ITA LOM PV 1549 0 0 1922 M 102217

27 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA LOM MI 1603 0 0 1972 M 117354

32 3N Giancola Andrea          ITA LOM MI 1512 0 0 1975 M 119788

23 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1381 0 0 1970 M 114599

29 2N Molina Massimo           ITA LIG GE 1564 0 0 1962 M 117955

18 2N Molteni Costantino       ITA LOM BG 1564 0 0 1968 M 109784

10 2N Murli Almerico           ITA LOM LO 1595 0 0 1964 M 102378

7 1N Olivo Mario              ITA LOM MI 1828 0 0 1936 M 102127

17 1N Pepa Syrja               ITA LOM VA 1810 0 0 1959 M 104590

11 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA LOM MI 1707 0 0 1966 M 102949

26 3N Rinaldo Andrea           ITA LOM MI 1452 0 0 1964 M 117353

8 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA LOM MI 1680 0 0 1953 M 102128

22 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA LOM MI 1504 0 0 1954 M 114446

24 3N Taglione Giuseppe        ITA LOM VA 1416 0 0 1955 M 114913

21 3N Tassini Marco            ITA LOM BS 1512 0 0 1974 M 114111

20 3N Tavolo Riccardo          ITA LOM MI 1410 0 0 1990 M 111090

14 3N Ventriglia Enrico        ITA LOM MI 1464 0 0 1985 M 103602

25 3N Vignoli Matteo           ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1984 M 117345
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 2N Berni Francesco          ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1933 M 103595

28 3N Bettini Massimo          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1962 M 117532

5 2N Casartelli Fabio         ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1958 M 102122

16 2N Collaro Paolo            ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1965 M 103963

2 3N Crippa Roberto           ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1960 M 100078

4 2N Cucoch Marisa            ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1943 F 101742

12 2N D'Apa Matteo             ITA 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1991 M 102955

19 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1946 M 110829

30 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1960 M 118111

3 2N Di Donato Giovanni       ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1969 M 100159

31 3N Di Marco Ruggero         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1970 M 118516

1 2N Ducci Roberto            ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1956 M 100075

6 2N Epitome Nando            ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1948 M 102125

15 2N Ferla Paolo              ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1935 M 103605

9 2N Florio Italo             ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1922 M 102217

27 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 117354

32 3N Giancola Andrea          ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1975 M 119788

23 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1381 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1970 M 114599

29 2N Molina Massimo           ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1962 M 117955

18 2N Molteni Costantino       ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1968 M 109784

10 2N Murli Almerico           ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1964 M 102378

7 1N Olivo Mario              ITA 1828 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1936 M 102127

17 1N Pepa Syrja               ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1959 M 104590

11 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA 1707 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1966 M 102949

26 3N Rinaldo Andrea           ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 117353

8 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA 1680 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1953 M 102128

22 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1954 M 114446

24 3N Taglione Giuseppe        ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1955 M 114913

21 3N Tassini Marco            ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1974 M 114111

20 3N Tavolo Riccardo          ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1990 M 111090

14 3N Ventriglia Enrico        ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1985 M 103602

25 3N Vignoli Matteo           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1984 M 117345
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